CSJB163900SR1, Cold Shrink Cable
Jacket Sealing Kit
By Burndy
Catalog # CSJB163900SR1
Cable jacket sealing kit, Min Seal Dia- 1.63", Max Seal Dia-3.67",
Relaxed tube length- 9.00", 15kV Cable 750 - 1500; 25kV Cable
800 - 1250; 35kV Cable 350 - 1250.
Features
Easy, safe installation
Suitable for a wide range of cable sizes
UV resistance, thermal stability
No special tools or training required
Forms a moisture proof seal
Superior, time-saving insulation technology
Indoor and outdoor applications
General
Catalog Number CSJB163900SR1
Connector Type SEAL SPLICE KITS
Material Rubber
UPC 621945442139
Dimensions
Diameter 1.63 in
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - Cable Accessories
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section D - Shrink Tubing
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - 50057035
Specifications - CSJB163900SR1
Video - Grease Best PRactices
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-CSJB163900SR1-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2024